FRAMELESS58 59FRAMELESS WALK IN PANELS - TECHNICAL & PRICING
S T A N D A R D
Sizes (in mm)
				    Price	 Price
To Suit Tray	 Adjustment		  Code	 inc. VAT	 exc. VAT
Finishes
		  Price	 Price
Component Finish	 Finish Code	 inc. VAT	 exc. VAT

Crafted to order
See page 20		  +£800	 +£666.67
THREE
Select Glass		  Price	 Price
		  inc. VAT	 exc. VAT
Design Parameters
-	 Maximum size 4m2
-	 Can be ceiling fixed with profile or ceiling bracket
-	 Manufactured to the Standard Specification
	 opposite unless requested otherwise
Adjustment
-	 18mm
Survey & Installation Service
-	 Tier 2 (see page 180)
M O N A C O
300mm	 282-300		  F-WP300 PC	 £605	 £504.17
400mm	 382-400		  F-WP400 PC	 £665	 £554.17
500mm	 482-500		  F-WP500 PC	 £705	 £587.50
600mm	 582-600		  F-WP600 PC	 £765	 £637.50
700mm	 682-700		  F-WP700 PC	 £805	 £670.83
800mm	 782-800		  F-WP800 PC	 £865	 £720.83
900mm	 882-900		  F-WP900 PC	 £965	 £804.17
1000mm	 982-1000		  F-WP1000 PC	 £1,050	 £875.00
1100mm	 1082-1100		  F-WP1100 PC	 £1,150	 £958.33
1200mm	 1182-1200		  F-WP1200 PC	 £1,245	 £1,037.50
E
E
E
E